
Pos

GTS4

1

Super Touring 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

Super Touring 2

1

2

3

Super Touring 3

1

2

3

Super Unlimited

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DQ

No.

27

19

668

4

99.

1

809

57.

35

812

68

20

524

7

31

4.

373

58

04

Name

Glen Otero

Michael von Quilich

Dan Burnham

Mark Alger

Isaac Schumacher

Jim Richard

brandon griffith

Jim Tway

Robert Kahn

Jan Sussman

Daniel Wennerberg

Donn Vickrey

Brian Turner

Jon Van Caneghem

Team Nobama LLC

Robert Kelley

Craig Ames

michael papworth

Michael Pinholster

Class

GTS4

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

DQ

Laps

14

16

16

15

15

14

10

15

10

5

14

14

8

16

16

11

9

2

14

Best Tm

1:56.827

1:43.520

1:43.072

1:46.195

1:50.984

1:57.055

1:43.271

1:48.605

1:46.466

1:56.627

1:52.633

1:54.456

1:54.701

1:37.011

1:39.086

1:47.725

1:39.953

2:33.580

1:57.186

Diff

2.559

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

6 Laps

5 Laps

10 Laps

33.497

6 Laps

29.873

5 Laps

7 Laps

14 Laps

DQ

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal

Margin of Victory

29.873

Avg. Speed

101.402

Best Lap Tm

1:37.011

Best Speed

103.906

Best Lap by

7 - Jon Van Caneghem

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway--August 2013

Group A&C (ST,SU,GTS,HC,MOTOIQ,PTA-PTF)

Race (Group A)

Race started at 13:37:36

California Speedway 2.800 Miles

8/3/2013 01:30 PM


